Disconnect Switches...........................................................................176
Fuse Reducers.....................................................................................177
Box Cover Units...................................................................................178
Electronic Fuse Display & Spare Fuse Cabinet..................................179
Miscellaneous Accessories
Table of Contents
175 www.littelfuse.com © 2010 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD®  Products Catalog
Section Overview

control of hazardous energy sources. Other knobs
and handles meet IP65
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
System
number Description
LFFS030CC LFFS0030XXCC 30 A Fusible Class CC Switch
LFDS030 LFDS0030X 30 A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS040 LFDS0040X 40 A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS060 LFDS0060X 60 A Non-Fusible Switch
Note: Handles and accessories sold separately.
* Includes mounting hardware and standard length shaft for enclosures 3.5"through 8" deep.
† Supplied with 2" shaft
Note: LFRH001, LFBH001, LFBK001 and LFBK002 are not lockable.